Engine Alternator Dimension Weight
kVA kW kVA kW Model Model mm KG
KH-40GF 55 44 50 40 BF4M2012 UCI224D 2000×750×1300 1050
KH-50GF 68.75 55 62.5 50 BF4M2012C UCI224F 2000×750×1300 1100
KH-80GF 110 88 100 80 BF4M1013EC UCI274C 2150×750×1550 1200
KH-120GF 165 132 150 120 BF4M1013FC UCI274F 2150×750×1550 1380
KH-150GF 206.25 165 187.5 150 BF6M103FC G2 UCI274G 2600×1010×1546 1330
KH-160GF 220 176 200 160 BF6M103FC G3 UCI274H 2600×1010×1700 1820
KH-200GF 275 220 250 200 BF6M1015C-LA G1A HCI444C 3060×1315×2035 1880
KH-200GF 275 220 250 200 BF6M1015C LA G2A HCI444C 3060×1315×2035 2300
KH-250GF 343.75 275 312.5 250 BF6M1015C LA G3A HCI444D 3060×1315×2035 2300
KH-280GF 385 308 350 280 BF6M1015C-LA G4 HCI444E 3060×1315×2035 2300
KH-300GF 412.5 330 375 300 BF6M1015CP-LA G HCI444F 3060×1315×2035 2300
KH-320GF 440 352 400 320 BF8M1015C-LA G1A HCI444F 3208×1515×1975 2870
KH-360GF 495 396 450 360 BF8M1015C-LA G2 HCI544C 3208×1515×1978 2870
KH-380GF 522.5 418 475 380 BF8M1015CP-LA G1A HCI544D 3208×1815×1978 3190
KH-400GF 550 440 500 400 BF8M1015CP-LA G2 HCI544D 3208×1815×1978 3190
KH-410GF 563.75 451 512.5 410 BF8M1015CP-LA G3 HCI544D 3208×1815×1978 3190
KH-430GF 591.25 473 537.5 430 BF8M1015CP-LA G4 HCI544E 3208×1815×1978 3190
KH-450GF 618.75 495 562.5 450 BF8M1015CP-LA G5 HCI544E 3208×1815×1978 3190
KH-550GF 756.25 605 687.5 550 HC12V132ZL-LAG1A HCI544F 4000×1850×2015 4120
KH-600GF 825 660 750 600 HC12V132ZL-LAG2A HCI634G 4000×1850×2015 4120
DEUTZ SERIES (50hz, 1500RPM, 3 Phase, 400 V / 230 V - N)
Deutz - Generator Parameters
Model
Standby Power Prime Power